
School Coaches Name Email Cell

Mens Game

New Jersey Shore

Brent Middlemiss

34 Teams

1 Barnegat Will Brasil wbrasil@barnegatschools.com 973-454-4389

2 Brick Township Chris Blackburn cblackburn@brickschools.org

3 Brick Memorial Brent Middlemiss bmiddlemiss@brickschools.org 6094396876

4 CBA Dave Santos dsant16@yahoo.com 732-310-4904

5 Central Regional Michael Gara mgara@centralreg.k12.nj.us 908-642-7014

6 Colts Neck Joe Ventresca jventresca@frhsd.com

7 Donovan Catholic Chris Argonish cargonish@donovancatholic.org

8 Freehold Corey Rutenberg Coachrutenberg@gmail.com

9 Holmdel Brendan Quinn bquinn@holmdelschools.org 908-839-9114

10 Howell Anthony Bonjavanni abonjavanni@frhsd.com 732-580-2053

11 Jackson Liberty Anthony Dzienkiewicz adzienkiewicz@jacksonsd.org

12 Jackson Memorial Robert Wyskowski rwyskowski@jacksonsd.org

13 Lacey Anthony Allocca aallocca@laceyschools.org

14 Long Branch Gareth Grayson ggrayson@longbranch.k12.nj.us

15 Manalapan Nick Filippone nfilippone@frhsd.com 631-560-6355

16 Manasquan John Naslonski jnaslonski@gmail.com 973-418-0642

17 Marlboro Bill Oplinger woplinger@frhsd.com 732-213-6126

18 Middletown North Jason Pino pinoj@middletownk12.org 732-337-6131

19 Middletown South Connor Keating Cpk601@gmail.com 

20 New Egypt Amani Richardson richardsona@newegypt.us

21 Neptune Noel Kavanagh Irishkav17@gmail.com Nkavanagh@neptuneschools.k12.nj.us

22 Ocean Thomas Ryan tryan@oceanschools.org

23 Point Boro Pat Brady pbrady@pointpleasant.k12.nj.us

24 Red Bank Catholic Don Femminella djfemminella@gmail.com  516-458-0977

25 Red Bank Regional Andy Eastwood eastwood.andy@gmail.com 732-766-2774

26 Rumson Fair Haven Marc Moreau mmoreau@rumsonfairhaven.org 908-285-0962

27 Shore Regional Greg Malfa gmalfa@shoreregional.org 732-539-7041

28 SJV John Magliaro magliaro@sjvhs.org

29 Southern Reg John Pampalone jpampalone@srsd.net 732-773-0972

30 St Rose David Magrini dmagrini@srhsnj.com

31 Toms River East Joe Shore jshore@trschools.com 732-504-9217

32 Toms River North Rob Heisler rheisler1@trschools.com 732-232-3760

33 Toms River South Dylan Clark dclark@trschools.com

34 Wall Victor Rivera vrivera@wall.k12.nj.us 908-202-7898
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